
1

Butler County MO Naturalization Records SOS Archives
Name Year Of Record
Adolph, W. Henry 1892
Angelo, Edward 1908
Angelo, Edward 1912
Angelo, Edward 1913
Angelo, Liverani 1917
Asbury, Florence May 1950
Asbury, Florence May 1951
Ashman, John 1914
Ashman, John 1917
Ashman, John 1919
Bachus, Corneilous Wynard 1913
Bachus, Corneilous Wynard 1919
Bachus, Cornelious Wynard 1919
Ban, Josef 1927
Basker, William 1887
Bausek, Leo 1917
Berger, C. Otto 1886
Berger, Emil Max 1919
Berger, Emil Max 1921
Berger, Emil Max 1921
Berger, Emil Max 1922
Berger, Max Paul 1919
Berger, Max Paul 1921
Berger, Max Paul 1921
Berger, Otto 1919
Berger, Otto 1921
Berger, Otto 1921
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Bocek, Paul 1924
Bocek, Paul 1939
Bocek, Paul 1942
Bocek, Paul 1943
Boczek, Pawel 1939
Bozich, Frank 1913
Bozich, Frank 1916
Bozich, Frank 1917
Brake, Henry 1906
Brake, Theodore 1907
Bullivant, Thomas 1914
Bulow, Paul 1917
Bulow, Paul 1919
Bulow, Paul 1922
Burke, Edmund W. 1890
Carlos, Anna 1948
Carlos, Anna 1949
Carlos, Christ 1924
Chevalier, Hillaire 1889
Clemens, Henry 1917
Clemens, Henry 1919
Clemens, Henry 1921
Coe, Joseph H. 1894
Cox, Fred 1946
Cox, Fred 1947
Cox, Noland 1949
Cox, Noland 1950



3

Butler County MO Naturalization Records SOS Archives
Name Year Of Record
Crowley, Jerry 1890
Cuny, Nicholas 1888
Cusanelli, Marie Therese 1950
Cusanelli, Marie Therese Torrekens Vatter 1950
D'Andrea, Salvatore 1924
D'Andrea, Salvatore 1925
Daglish, John William 1923
Dahlberg, Gustave 1896
Dahlberg, Gustave 1896
Demetri, George 1908
Demetri, George 1914
DiCanio, Vito 1900
Dietze, Ernst E. 1888
Dinks, Henry 1903
Dinse, Henry 1888
Dirks, Henry 1896
Doherty, Andrew 1910
Doherty, Robert M. 1891
Doherty, Robert M. 1891
Drwenski, Michal 1945
Drwenski, Michal 1945
Dulz, Johan 1915
Dulz, Johan 1917
Dulz, Johan 1919
Eberl, John 1892
Ekstrom, Fredrick 0
Enquist, Charles 1886
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Erznoznik, Martiin 1922
Erznoznik, Martin 1913
Erznoznik, Martin 1915
Erznoznik, Martin 1920
Essiger, Henry 1888
Ewald, Milton 1913
Fashun, Frank 1919
Fechter, August 1919
Fechter, August 1921
Fechter, August 1922
Flanery, Dennis 1886
Franko, John 1921
Franko, John 1926
Garfinkel, Sarah 1925
Garfinkel, Sarah 1926
Gay, Fred 1917
Gay, William Frederick Arthur 1942
Gay, William Frederick Arthur 1942
Gebhardt, Frank D. 1892
Gentzen, Henry William 1918
Gentzen, William 1894
George, Tony 1927
George, Tony 1932
Giese, Charles 1914
Giese, Charles 1917
Giese, Charles 1919
Gora, Titus 1945
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Gora, Titus 1945
Grossman, John 1946
Groves, Dora Nina 1952
Gunn, Daniel E. 1918
Hassen, Joseph 1944
Hassen, Joseph 1944
Hecht, M. Jacob 0
Hecht, M. Jacob 1912
Hecht, Mair Jacob 1915
Herzog, Josef 1941
Herzog, Joseph 1913
Herzog, Joseph 1941
Herzog, Joseph 1941
Hesbacher, John 1888
Hodgson, William 1915
Hodgson, William 1917
Hodgson, William 1919
Hodgson, William 1919
Hoeffer, Louis J. 1889
Hribar, Martin 1941
Hribar, Martin 1941
Hribar, Mary 1942
Hribar, Mary 1942
Hribar, Mary 1942
Hriber, Martin 1938
Hribovsek, John 1927
Hunkins, James 1910
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Hunkins, James 1911
Istvan, Raics 1908
Istvan, Raics 1914
Istvan, Raics 1915
Janes, Anna 1940
Janes, Anna 1941
Janes, Joseph 1937
Janes, Joseph 1939
Janes, Joseph 1939
Jansen, John 1920
Joseph, Hassen 1915
Joseph, Hassen 1941
Kapaszinski, Ludwig 1907
Kapaszwski, Ludwig 1910
Kapaszwski, Ludwig 1910
Kavalar, Mathis 1913
Kennedy, Walter H. 1890
Kerzic, Johan 1921
Kocin, Jacob 1914
Kocin, Jacob 1916
Kocin, Jacob 1917
Kollmorgan, Albert E. 1892
Kollmorgan, Albert E. 1892
Korencan, Frank 1917
Kovac, Frank 1925
Kovac, Frank 1925
Kovach, Frank 1917
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Kovach, Frank 1930
Kribovsek, John 1921
Leutert, Antonio 1892
Leutert, Frank 1892
Leutert, Frank 1919
Leutert, Frank 1921
Leutert, Frank 1921
Leutert, H. 1887
Levick, John 1917
Levick, John Francis 1920
Liebert, Herman 1888
Liolios, James 1912
Liolios, James 1918
Looper, Albert L. 1939
Lopez, Alvaro 1942
Lopez, Alvaro 1942
Marakis, Niclaos G. 1921
Martin, Dennis John 1944
Martin, Dennis John 1944
Mastrokalos, Christolas 1926
Mastrokalos, Christolas 1928
McWilliam, Donald Reid 1944
McWilliams, Donald Reid 1944
Meuller, Gustav 1888
Meyer, Henry 1921
Meyer, Henry 1921
Molko, Joseph Rabeno 1910
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Mueller, Gustav August 1910
Mulich, Carl 1892
Mulich, Carl 1892
Mureno, Thomas 1910
Mureno, Thomas 1913
Mureno, Thomas 1913
Myer, Henry 1919
Naef, John 1920
Nasser, James Salem 1914
Nasser, Katter Feiad 1910
Nasser, Katter Feiad 1911
Newman, Francis John 1830
Newman, Francis John 1936
Newman, Francis John 1937
Olsen, Tom 1898
Patrickios, Milton S. 1928
Patrikios, Milton S. 1924
Pedersen, Gustav Nicholae 1942
Phillipps, Charles 1888
Pink, Johan 1915
Pink, John 1916
Pirc, Anton 1924
Pirc, Anton 1929
Pirce, Anton 1924
Pirce, Anton 1929
Podesva, Charles 1923
Podesva, Joseph 1923
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Podesva, Joseph 1925
Podesva, Joseph 1926
Podesva, Kristina 1940
Podesva, Kristina 1941
Podesva, Velaslav Charles 1925
Poglajen, Angie 1937
Poglajen, Angie 1940
Poglajen, Angie 1940
Poglajen, Joe 1925
Rapotec, Frank 1918
Rapotec, Frank 1924
Rapotec, Frank 1925
Reif, Edward 1887
Reimers, Frederick 1887
Remmenga, Henry 1942
Remmenga, Henry 1946
Remmenga, Henry 1946
Remmenga, Hilda 1942
Remmenga, Hilda 1946
Remmenga, Hilda 1946
Resnick, John 1910
Richter, Ernst J. 1894
Roach, Maurice James 1910
Rosenbaum, Max 1940
Rosenbaum, Max 1945
Rosenbaum, Max 1945
Rosenbaum, Selma 1940
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Rosenbaum, Selma 1945
Rosenbaum, Selma 1945
Sali, Frank 1918
Sali, Frank 1920
Sali, Frank 1922
Saracina, Michele 1900
Saracina, Michele 1900
Saracini, Antonia 1900
Saracini, Antonio 1900
Saracini, Jim 1910
Saracini, Jim 1910
Sau??, Daniel Henry 1896
Scheuerman, Daniel Dominick 1915
Schumann, William 1889
Seidenkranz, Adolph 1887
Senner, Charles W. 1886
Sherman, Max 1921
Sila, Rudolph John 1925
Sila, Rudolph John 1925
Sila, Rudolph John 1931
Sila, Taddea 1924
Sila, Taddea 1924
Sila, Taddea 1931
Simon, Charles 1910
Simon, Charles 1917
Simon, Elias 1918
Sinclare, Henry W. 1897
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Sinkovec, Leo 1911
Slowinski, John 1921
Smodej, Frank 1929
Smodej, Frank 1929
Smody, Frank 1923
Soleman, Ben 1912
Somon, Charles 1917
Steffan, Mathias 1926
Steffan, Mathias 1936
Steffan, Mathias 1940
Steffan, Mathias 1941
Stellmacher, Wilhelm 1888
Stokle, Frederick 1913
Stolze, Bernard 1930
Stolze, Bernard 1933
Stolze, Bernard 1933
Strenfel, John James 1927
Strenfel, John James 1934
Strenfel, John James 1934
Strenfel, Valentine 1936
Strenfel, Valentine 1941
Strenfel, Valentine 1941
Stroh, Victor R. A. 1906
Tibbs, Vilma 1948
Tibbs, Vilma 1949
Uebelein, John 1893
Uhl, Tony 1917
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Ule, Anton 1924
Ule, Tony 1921
Ulmschneider, Mathaeus 1893
Unshelm, Carl 1887
Vasko, Tony 1941
Vaslenos, Varcleos 1920
Ward, Betty 1946
Ward, Betty 1947
Windsor, Arthur 1901
Windsor, Arthur 1906
Windsor, Nelson 1906
Zolokar, Johan 1918
Zolokar, John 1920
Zolokar, John 1922


